ewm-warranty
24 hours| 7 days
Years Years
transformer
and rectifier3 5
*
/// simply more
Degauss 600 Pico 350 cel puls pws dgs

External dimensions, compl.
Weight
Type Designation Item no.
Set: Degauss 600 degaussing machine, two 5-metre 35 mm2 load cables,
one 20-metre 35 mm2 load cable
Degaussing
  Magnetic field meter FIM1-4 set
Magnetic field meter for measuring magnetic permanent and alternating fields
Three possible measuring ranges: 20 mT, 200 mT and 2000 mT
LCD digital display
Hand-held unit for operation with mains, battery or power-pack
Measuring accuracy: better than ±2% of measured value ±1 digit using
internal calibration voltage, better than ±1% of measured value ±1 digit via
calibrated comparison magnet
Resolution: 0.01 mT
Output: ±199.9 mV analog output corresponding to 1,999 digits, connection for
analog display, X-Y plotter and A-D converter
Operating time: approx. 100 hours with dry-cell battery, approx. 50 hours with
power-pack charge (power pack not included)
Type Designation Item no.
Set: magnetic field meter, hall probe/axial
0.99
3 x 400 V (-25 % - +20 %)
3 x 16 A
600 A
90 %
600 x 205 x 415
25 kg
7EWM AG ///  www.ewm-group.com10 EWM AG /// www.ewm-group.com
MMA DC welding machines
Pico
All prices excl. VAT and any price increase or alloy surcharges which may be incurred. PL 2015
2015-4-9
  Pico 350 cel puls pws dgs
MMA inverter welding machine, pole reversing switch, degaussing
GMAW welding with Pico drive 4L or Pico drive 200C wire feeder
CC/CV characteristic
Suitable for flux cored wire welding
Degaussing function: Automatic degaussing of pipes and metal sheets
Stick electrode/MMA for all electrode types
stick electrode/MMA cellulose electrodes: 100% safe for vertical-down welding
MMA/MMA pulse welding:
Particularly suitable for root welding
Very suitable for difficult electrodes
Outstanding gap bridging with no sagging of the root side
Less distortion due to controlled heat input
Fine-flaked weld surface similar to a TIG look for final passes
Less finishing work due to less spatter
Welding polarity can be reversed by pressing a button (pole reversing switch)
Perfect vertical-up welding through PF pulse function
Portable, shoulder strap
Adjustable hot start current and hot start time
Adjustable Arcforce
Antistick function
TIG lift arc welding
Robust design suitable for construction site use
Impact-resistant casing
Inspected protection against splash water (IP-34s)
Electricity savings thanks to highly efficient performance and standby function
5 m mains supply lead
Mains connection 3 x 400 V/16 A
Mains voltage (tolerances)
Mains fuses (slow-blow)
Open circuit voltage
Setting range for welding current
cos φ 0.99
3 x 400 V (-25 % - +20 %)
3 x 16 A
95 V
10 A - 350 A
350 A / 35 %
280 A / 60 %
230 A / 100 %